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11021 Brower Road
North Bend, OH 45052

Tim Thiemann
Cinergy

103.

513/467-4936

Energy Merchant

513/467-4931
tthiemann@cinergy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

2 Waterside Crossing
Windsor, CT 06035

Paul Thulen
ABB Inc.

104.

860/285-6870
860/285-6890
paul.c.thulen@us.abb.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
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1 Riverside Plaza
Columbus, OH 43215

Aimee Toole
American Electric Power

105.

614/716-1570

AET&C

artoole@aep.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

1106 Hooksett Road
Hooksett, NH 03106

Charles E. Trippel
Advanced Combustion Technology, Inc.

106.

603/627-9444
603/627-9449
ctrippel@advancedcombustion.net

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

271 Route 202/206
P.O. Box 410
Pluckemin, NJ 07978

Joel Vatsky
Advanced Burner Technologies

107.

908/470-0720
908/470-0479
joel@advancedburner.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

20 Bates Road
Morgantown, WV 26505

David T. Wafle
Teed Wafle & Associates, LLC

108.

304/276-9314
304/599-8730
twafle@hotmail.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Chatham Tower
Suite 11-C
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Robert S. Ward
Capital Equipment Sales & Service Co.

109.

412/642-2025
412/642-6774
cesscopg@adelphia.net

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

25880 Commerce
Madison Heights, MI 48071

Rick Wark
Sure Alloy Steel Corporation

110.

248/414-4470
248/414-4480
rewark@aol.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

25880 Commerce
Madison Heights, MI 48071

Robert Wark
Sure Alloy Steel Corporation

111.

248/414-4470
248/414-4490
robw@surealloy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

P.O. Box 176
Stratton, OH 43964

Robert W. Watkins
First Energy Corp

112.

740/537-6319

W.H. Sammis Plant

740/537-6320
watkinsr@firstenergycorp.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
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11021 Brower Road
North Bend, OH 45052

Brian Weisker
Cinergy

113.

513/467-4937

Energy Merchant

513/467-4931
brian.weisker@cinergy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

4000 Brownsville Road
South Park, PA 15129

Richard A. Winschel
CONSOL Energy Inc.

114.

412/854-6683
412/854-6613
dickwinschel@consolenergy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

89 East Avenue
Rochester, NY 14649

Cindy Witt
Rochester Gas & Electric Corp.

115.

585/771-2263
585/771-4916
cindy.witt@rge.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

P.O. Box 10940
Pittsburgh, PA 15236

Mark C. Woods
Parsons Corporation

116.

412/386-6060
412/386-6404
mark.woods@pp.netl.doe.gov

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

12004 Holly Leaf Court
Great Falls, VA 22066

Sharon Xu
Meridian Technologies, Inc

117.

703/406-8654
703/406-3087
sharonxu2010@yahoo.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

2 Waterside Crossing
Windsor, CT 06095

Hui Zhang
ABB Inc.

118.

860/285 6878

USCRC

860/285 6939
hui.zhang@us.abb.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

118Participant Count:
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